Limietwedstrijd korte baan
Breda, 2-11-2025

Programmanr. 1
2-11-2025 - 13:00

Heren, 400m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

2 Kobe Verhaegen

3 Yannic Heereveld
4 Gido van Dijk

5 Wessel Vis

6 Matthijs Biesheuvel

vereniging inschrijftijd

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeu6:56.37

De Treffers 5:34.46
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 5:05.42
De Treffers 5:12.60
Wiekslag 5:53.20

200802609
199805819
201100341
201201273
201400871

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Sbc2000

2-11-2025 13:38 - pagina 1



